

CS DJ 251/24
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA VS. SANJAY GUPTA

09.09.2024

Present: Sh. R.K. Mishra, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Gautam Anand, counsel for D-1 with D-1.
None for D-2 to D-6.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for D-1 has filed WS, reply to injunction application and list of documents with documents. Copy supplied.

Process qua D-2 to D-6 has not been received back.

Issue fresh process qua D-2 to D-6, as per previous order, returnable on 04.12.2024.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/09.09.2024